
2025 LIVERMORE FALLS 2025 EQUALIZATION
ADDITIONAL ACREAGE SCHEDULES

TypeName Floor Price Size Value Size Incr Val Incr

Additional 1 0 $1,750.00 1.00 1750 1 1750

1 $1,750.00 5.00 7000 5 8750

5 $1,750.00 10.00 8750 10 17500

10 $900.00 25.00 13500 25 31000

25 $800.00 50.00 20000 50 51000

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 91000

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 171000

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 251000

Additional 2 0 $2,450.00 1.00 2450 1 2450

1 $2,450.00 5.00 9800 5 12250

5 $2,450.00 10.00 12250 10 24500

10 $1,225.00 25.00 18375 25 42875

25 $900.00 50.00 22500 50 65375

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 105375

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 185375

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 265375

Additional 3 0 $3,150.00 1.00 3150 1 3150

1 $3,150.00 5.00 12600 5 15750

5 $3,150.00 10.00 15750 10 31500

10 $1,575.00 25.00 23625 25 55125

25 $1,000.00 50.00 25000 50 80125

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 120125

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 200125

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 280125

Additional 4 0 $4,200.00 1.00 4200 1 4200

1 $4,200.00 5.00 16800 5 21000

5 $4,200.00 10.00 21000 10 42000

10 $2,100.00 25.00 31500 25 73500

25 $1,000.00 50.00 25000 50 98500

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 138500

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 218500

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 298500

Additional 5 0 $5,250.00 1.00 5250 1 5250

1 $5,250.00 5.00 21000 5 26250

5 $5,250.00 10.00 26250 10 52500

10 $2,625.00 25.00 39375 25 91875

25 $1,000.00 50.00 25000 50 116875

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 156875

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 236875

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 316875



2025 LIVERMORE FALLS 2025 EQUALIZATION
ADDITIONAL ACREAGE SCHEDULES

TypeName Floor Price Size Value Size Incr Val Incr

Additional 6 0 $6,300.00 1.00 6300 1 6300

1 $6,300.00 5.00 25200 5 31500

5 $6,300.00 10.00 31500 10 63000

10 $3,150.00 25.00 47250 25 110250

25 $1,000.00 50.00 25000 50 135250

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 175250

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 255250

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 335250

Additional 7 0 $8,050.00 1.00 8050 1 8050

1 $8,050.00 5.00 32200 5 40250

5 $8,050.00 10.00 40250 10 80500

10 $4,025.00 25.00 60375 25 140875

25 $1,000.00 50.00 25000 50 165875

50 $800.00 100.00 40000 100 205875

100 $800.00 200.00 80000 200 285875

200 $800.00 300.00 80000 300 365875


